Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-517 SCHL ACAD @ PEACHCREST (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:16 AM SNAPFINGR WOODS DR ,30035 @ VILLAS OF FRIENDLY HEIGHTS 1 1
06:21 AM  SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 @ BRISTOL CREEK APTS. 3 4
06:21 AM SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 @ CHAPEL RUN APTS 1 5
06:25 AM  WESLEY CHAPEL RD @ ECONOMY INN 1 6
06:27 AM WINGFOOT CT ,30035 & WINGFOOT PL ,30035 3 9
06:29 AM  RIVERWOOD CIR ,30035 & RIVERWOOD WAY ,30035 1 10
06:31 AM APRIL LA ,30035 & LANGDON DR ,30035 1 11
06:32AM  CROSS LA ,30035 & WESLEY CHAPEL RD ,30035 1 12
06:33 AM JOHN WESLEY DR ,30035 & TUDOR CASTLE DR ,30035 1 13
06:34 AM  TUDOR CASTLE CIR ,30035 & TUDOR CASTLE DR ,30035 1 14
06:40 AM S HAIRSTON RD, 30035 & DOVER CASTLE DR 2 16
06:43 AM  WELLINGTON TER ,30035 & YORKDALE DR ,30035 2 18
06:47 AM GALLEON CRSG ,30035 & CROOKED CREEK LA ,30035 1 19
06:48 AM  MARSH RABBIT BEND ,30035 & GALLEON CRSG (SOUTH) 3 22
06:52 AM WATERS RUN ,30035 & TRICKLE CREEK CT ,30035 2 24
06:55 AM  COVINGTON HWY, 30035 & LENOX AV, 30035 PARK PLACE TOWNHOMES 1 25

07:05 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0
khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kk k*x*x*x

End of Run: 311.8S3

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkk kkhkk k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



